
MIXED CW PHONE DIGITAL CW+SB+DIG Challenge IOTA CALL Name

HONOR ROLL
340 339 340 339 1018 2182 1002 356 W5ZPA Mike
340 338 340 339 1017 961 353 WX5L Randy

340 339 339 337 1015 2691 856 358 W5FKX Don

340 334 326 241 901 2336 1021 364 W5GAI Skip

340 246 150 133 529 787 351 WA5HOD Jim
339 339 339 337 1015 2336 355 W5FI Gary

339 307 339 289 935 1547 686 357 W5ZE John

339 307 327 133 767 1507 349 K5YG Bill

339 298 325 623 402 354 K5RSG Chip

339 147 332 479 847 343 AD5W Russ

338 321 324 277 922 1618 344 K1DW Dallas
337 337 158 302 797 926 347 W5FK Ralph

336 326 177 503 1084 352 W5XU David

335 299 305 222 826 1222 343 W5RY Greg

334 210 304 136 650 874 349 K5NV Jim

331 330 328 658 169 341 N5GGO Shirley

330 163 194 357 412 338 N5VN Walt

328 324 327 311 962 2757 335 KN5O Ted

320 306 311 291 908 2394 320 W5ADD Parker

307 292 292 319 WB5WQG Buster
278 277 277 286 N5NO Milt

274 139 246 7 392 730 281 NN4RR Tom

270 266 102 368 848 272 N5KGV Edward
268 0 WB5MXS Larry

267 0 WA5ZFP Ron

262 4 225 46 275 262 262 N5OLQ Suzi

254 218 224 1 443 992 254 W5RU DDXA
247 166 202 172 540 796 250 KB5GA Ray

214 209 75 0 284 739 215 K5MMH Michael

205 72 121 193 386 800 206 NX8G Rex
200 200 9 209 510 200 W5TUF James

169 0 K5NPR Doc

158 62 85 3 150 163 W5JYK Stan

146  143 47 190 376 147 N5F5Z Harry

130 111 77 0 188 275 131 N5HZ Jim

104 44 58 1 103 135 WF5K Mal
100 73 27 100 100 100 KG5GJT Brian

100 2 40 58 100 100 AG5JW John

92 92 92 WB2MXJ Joe

56 15 51 66 73 KE5KCN Tim
28 0 W5LB Bill

0 0 W4NDF Nick

0 0 W5CCM Chris

Standings as of 3-25-2019

TOTAL MIXED 
(INC DEL)



MIXED CW PHONE DIGITAL CW+SB+DIG Challenge IOTA CALL Name

CHALLENGE
328 324 327 311 962 2757 335 KN5O Ted

340 339 339 337 1015 2691 856 358 W5FKX Don
320 306 311 291 908 2394 320 W5ADD Parker

340 334 326 241 901 2336 1021 364 W5GAI Skip

339 339 339 337 1015 2336 355 W5FI Gary
340 339 340 339 1018 2182 1002 356 W5ZPA Mike

338 321 324 277 922 1618 344 K1DW Dallas

339 307 339 289 935 1547 686 357 W5ZE John
339 307 327 133 767 1507 349 K5YG Bill

335 299 305 222 826 1222 343 W5RY Greg

336 326 177 503 1084 352 W5XU David

254 218 224 1 443 992 254 W5RU DDXA
340 338 340 339 1017 961 353 WX5L Randy

337 337 158 302 797 926 347 W5FK Ralph

334 210 304 136 650 874 349 K5NV Jim
270 266 102 368 848 272 N5KGV Edward

339 147 332 479 847 343 AD5W Russ

205 72 121 193 386 800 206 NX8G Rex
247 166 202 172 540 796 250 KB5GA Ray

340 246 150 133 529 787 351 WA5HOD Jim

214 209 75 0 284 739 215 K5MMH Michael
274 139 246 7 392 730 281 NN4RR Tom

200 200 9 209 510 200 W5TUF James

330 163 194 357 412 338 N5VN Walt

339 298 325 623 402 354 K5RSG Chip
146  143 47 190 376 147 N5F5Z Harry

130 111 77 0 188 275 131 N5HZ Jim

262 4 225 46 275 262 262 N5OLQ Suzi
331 330 328 658 169 341 N5GGO Shirley

100 73 27 100 100 100 KG5GJT Brian

100 2 40 58 100 100 AG5JW John

56 15 51 66 73 KE5KCN Tim

MIXED CW PHONE DIGITAL CW+SB+DIG Challenge IOTA CALL Name

IOTA
340 334 326 241 901 2336 1021 364 W5GAI Skip

340 339 340 339 1018 2182 1002 356 W5ZPA Mike

340 339 339 337 1015 2691 856 358 W5FKX Don
339 307 339 289 935 1547 686 357 W5ZE John

Standings as of 3-25-2019

TOTAL MIXED 
(INC DEL)

TOTAL MIXED 
(INC DEL)


